
Tax Unit ID: 10
Parcel #: 1342004002012000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010 Value: 31,912

CAMA #: 134 20 0 40 02 012 00 0 00
Sec: 20 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal: 4125 SE WISCONSIN AVE 

LERE00025
LERETA LLC

    

Owner: TITUS, BAYLI Legal: SE WISCONSIN BLK F LOT 3 SOUTHBORO SUB

TITUS, KYLE

TITUS, KYLE

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 473066

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,403.26 2,403.26 4,806.52

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202975983-1 12/16/2024

2,403.26 0.00

12/16/2024

0.00

1 2,403.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,403.26

Lereta

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

203020871-1 05/02/2025

2,403.26 0.00

05/02/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

2,403.26

0.00

0.00

**********

2,403.26

Lereta

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 2,403.26 2,403.26 0.00 4,806.52

4,806.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/13/2025 2:19:28 AM


